Agenda of the meeting of the Standing Committee on Unfair Means Cases of B.Ed 2nd
Year held in May 2023, the meeting will be held on 11-08-2023 at 02.00 P.M. in the
office of Controller of Examinations M.D. University, Rohtak

The students whose roll numbers are mentioned below for UMC hearing are advised to
report on 11.08.2023 at 01.00PM in the Conduct branch of M.D.University, Rohtak

Rehearing can be apply with in 30 days of the Decision of the UMC Standing Committee

|Sr.N0| Class |Roll No. |sem |Subiect |QPID
1 B.Ed 2131689 2 ASSESSNT OF LEARNING 17122
2 B.Ed 2132892 2  LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM 17124
3 B.Ed 2132914 2  LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM 17124
4 B.Ed 2132924 2  LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM 17124
5 B.Ed 2132975 2  KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM 17121
6 B.Ed 2134010 2  UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINARY ¢ 17125
7 B.Ed 2134011 2 UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINARY ¢+ 17125
8 B.Ed 2134018 2  UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINARY ¢ 17125
9 B.Ed 2137540 2  KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM 17121
10 B.Ed 2137637 2  KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM 17121
11 B.Ed 2138539 2 ASSESSNT OF LEARNING 17122
12 B.Ed 2138553 2 ASSESSNT OF LEARNING 17122
13 B.Ed 2138574 2 ASSESSNT OF LEARNING 17122
14 B.Ed 2138626 2  KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM 17121
15 B.Ed 2138748 2  LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM 17124
16 B.Ed 2138757 2  LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM 17124
17 B.Ed 2139050 2  LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM 17124
18 B.Ed 2139851 2  LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM 17124
19 B.Ed 2140058 2  KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM 17121
20 B.Ed 2140764 2  GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 17126
21 B.Ed 2140973 2  LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM 17124
22 B.Ed 2141033 2  KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM 17121
23 B.Ed 2141243 2  GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 17126
24 B.Ed 2141252 2  GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING 17130
25 B.Ed 2141655 2 ASSESSNT OF LEARNING 17122
26 B.Ed 2143176 2 ASSESSNT OF LEARNING 17122
27 B.Ed 2144030 2  UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINARY ¢+ 17125
28 B.Ed 2144436 2 ASSESSNT OF LEARNING 17122
29 B.Ed 2145241 2  UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINARY ¢+ 17125
30 B.Ed 2145710 2  KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM 17121
31 B.Ed 2145842 2  CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 17123



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
472
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed
B.Ed

2146195
2147025
2147432
2147563
2147637
2147786
2147789
2148227
2148235
2148238
2148633
2149013
2149624
2151393
2151531
2151979
2151997
2152029
2152926
2153206
2153214
2153408
2153527
2153528
2153813
2153925
2153930
2153981
2154005
2154179
2154393
2154395
2154399
2154515
2154518
2155774
2518912
2523121
2528642

NN DNDNDNMNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDND

CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM
GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY
GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING
LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM
UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINARY ¢
KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDI
KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM
KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM
KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM
LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM
ASSESSNT OF LEARNING
ASSESSNT OF LEARNING

GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY
LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM
LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM
LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM
HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDI
HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDI
HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDI
HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDI
HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDI
KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM
ASSESSNT OF LEARNING
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL
CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL

17123
17123
17124
17126
17126
17123
17123
17123
17123
17130
17124
17125
17121
17123
17128
17121
17121
17121
17124
17122
17122
17126
17124
17124
17124
17123
17123
17123
17123
17121
17128
17128
17128
17128
17128
17121
17122
17123
17123



