Agenda of the meeting of the Standing Committee on Unfair Means Cases of B.Ed 2nd Year held in May 2023, the meeting will be held on 11-08-2023 at 02.00 P.M. in the office of Controller of Examinations M.D. University, Rohtak

The students whose roll numbers are mentioned below for UMC hearing are advised to report on 11.08.2023 at 01.00PM in the Conduct branch of M.D.University, Rohtak

Rehearing can be apply with in 30 days of the Decision of the UMC Standing Committee

C-c NL	Class	Dall N-		Cubic et	
Sr.No		Roll No.	sem		QPID
1	B.Ed	2131689	2	ASSESSNT OF LEARNING	17122
2	B.Ed	2132892	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	
3	B.Ed	2132914	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	17124
4	B.Ed	2132924	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	
5	B.Ed	2132975	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
6	B.Ed	2134010	2	UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINARY A	
7	B.Ed	2134011	2	UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINARY A	
8	B.Ed	2134018	2	UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINARY A	17125
9	B.Ed	2137540	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
10	B.Ed	2137637	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
11	B.Ed	2138539	2	ASSESSNT OF LEARNING	17122
12	B.Ed	2138553	2	ASSESSNT OF LEARNING	17122
13	B.Ed	2138574	2	ASSESSNT OF LEARNING	17122
14	B.Ed	2138626	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
15	B.Ed	2138748	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	17124
16	B.Ed	2138757	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	17124
17	B.Ed	2139050	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	17124
18	B.Ed	2139851	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	17124
19	B.Ed	2140058	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
20	B.Ed	2140764	2	GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY	17126
21	B.Ed	2140973	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	17124
22	B.Ed	2141033	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
23	B.Ed	2141243	2	GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY	17126
24	B.Ed	2141252	2	GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING	17130
25	B.Ed	2141655	2	ASSESSNT OF LEARNING	17122
26	B.Ed	2143176	2	ASSESSNT OF LEARNING	17122
27	B.Ed	2144030	2	UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINARY A	17125
28	B.Ed	2144436	2	ASSESSNT OF LEARNING	17122
29	B.Ed	2145241	2	UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINARY A	17125
30	B.Ed	2145710	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
31	B.Ed	2145842	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	
			—		

22	נית	2146105	n	CDEATING AN INCLUCIUS COLOOI	17100
32	B.Ed	2146195	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
33	B.Ed	2147025	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
34 25	B.Ed	2147432	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	17124
35	B.Ed	2147563	2	GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY	17126
36	B.Ed	2147637	2	GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY	17126
37	B.Ed	2147786	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
38	B.Ed	2147789	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
39	B.Ed	2148227	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
40	B.Ed	2148235	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
41	B.Ed	2148238	2	GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING	17130
42	B.Ed	2148633	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	17124
43	B.Ed	2149013	2	UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINARY A	17125
44	B.Ed	2149624	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
45	B.Ed	2151393	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
46	B.Ed	2151531	2	HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDU	17128
47	B.Ed	2151979	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
48	B.Ed	2151997	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
49	B.Ed	2152029	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
50	B.Ed	2152926	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	17124
51	B.Ed	2153206	2	ASSESSNT OF LEARNING	17122
52	B.Ed	2153214	2	ASSESSNT OF LEARNING	17122
53	B.Ed	2153408	2	GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY	17126
54	B.Ed	2153527	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	17124
55	B.Ed	2153528	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	17124
56	B.Ed	2153813	2	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULAM	17124
57	B.Ed	2153925	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
58	B.Ed	2153930	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
59	B.Ed	2153981	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
60	B.Ed	2154005	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
61	B.Ed	2154179	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
62	B.Ed	2154393	2	HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDI	17128
63	B.Ed	2154395	2	HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDI	17128
64	B.Ed	2154399	2	HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDI	17128
65	B.Ed	2154515	2	HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDI	17128
66	B.Ed	2154518	2	HEALTH PHYSICAL AND YOGA EDI	17128
67	B.Ed	2155774	2	KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULAM	17121
68	B.Ed	2518912	2	ASSESSNT OF LEARNING	17122
69	B.Ed	2523121	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
70	B.Ed	2528642	2	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	17123
. 0	2.114		-		1,120